1
REV. 6/21/24
Service
From the first phone call to service after the sale, we carefully manage all aspects of your order. Our standard product
can be quoted immediately allowing us to get you the product you need, when you need it. Customer satisfaction
is our number one priority. Our team is committed to providing you the service you deserve.
No Order Minimums
No required minimum quantity orders.

no load. Compatible with 3/16” and
1/4” wire rope assemblies. Headache
balls sold separately from all davit
cranes and wire rope assemblies.
sales@ozliftingproducts.com (800) 749-1064sales@ozliftingproducts.com (800) 749-1064
Above cable assemblies come with swaged ball and swivel hook with latch.
Custom cable length available.
3/16” - 80 ft. max. length  •  1/4” - 55 ft. max. length
All cable assemblies come with a swivel hook with latch.
Custom cable length available.
3/16” - 90 ft. max. length  •  1/4” - 45 ft. max. length
All synthetic rope assemblies come with looped ends
and pre-installed swivel hook with latch
WIRE/SYNTHETIC ROPE ASSEMBLIES
Steel Wire Rope (For manual winch)
OZGAL.19-80B  3/16” x 80’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.19-80B  3/16” x 80’ Stainless steel cable assembly
OZGAL.25-55B 1/4” x 55’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.25-55B  1/4” x 55’ Stainless steel cable assembly
Steel Wire Rope (For manual and power winch)
OZGAL.19-90  3/16” x 90’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.19-90  3/16” x 90’ Stainless steel cable assembly
OZGAL.25-45  1/4” x 45’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.25-45  1/4” x 45’ Stainless Steel cable assembly
Synthetic Rope
OZSR.19-15 3/16” x 15’ Synthetic Rope
OZSR.19-50 3/16” x 50’ Synthetic Rope
OZSR.19-90 3/16” x 90’ Synthetic Rope
OZSR.25-50 1/4” x 50’ Synthetic Rope
OZSR.25-75 1/4” x 75’ Synthetic Rope
OZSR.31-45 5/16” x 45’ Synthetic Rope
WINCH COVER
OZECW
This weatherproof winch cover provides additional
protection, keeping your electric winch clean, dry, and